UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE CHIRIQUI 
ENGLISH 120B
MEDICAL STUDENTS

NOMBRE                       CORREO ELECTRONICO 
Delaney Muñoz             mield15@hotmail.com
Maria Nieto                  mari18990@hotmaol.com
Paula Ocampo              paula_0225@hotmail.com
Yira Perez                    rubbyrr@hotmail.es
Katherin Rios                irieth19@msm.com
Yina Samudio               grambell_24@hotmail.com
Diego Sanchez              diego01_1990@hotmail.com
Zaimis Sandoval            mauryeth_1221@hotmail.com
Edith Santos                 yens_311989@hotmail.com
Tatiana Serrano             drak-angel_mt@hotmail.es
Karina Tapia                  karina.1391@hotmail.com
Lissa Ureña                   lissa12l107@hotmail.com
Estefani Valdes              fany_valdes@hotmail.com
Massiel Vargas               mav7@hotmail.es
Kereen Valdes                kereen_8@hotmail.com
Jessilin Vega                  jesilin_2689@hotmail.com
Angélica Espinosa	 yeli9006@hotmail.com
walkiria Clearey		 clearey@hotmail.com
Jam Cortés		 xavier1331@hotmail.com
Yuleidis de León	juleides@hotmail.com
Cristina de Pui		lisbeth_cris@hotmail.com
Yini Domínguez		 yini200918@hotmail.com
Ashley Delgado		ashley_2691@live.com
Andrea Farrugia		andrea_farrugia2531@hotmail.es
Carlos Gonzales		 kli_27790@hotmail.com
Juan de Dios		 juancho_gonzalez@hotmail.com
Ernesto Guerrero	ernesto9017@hotmail.com 
Raynier.			 raynier-017@hotmail.com
yoisi			joxy_1990@hotmail.com    o    jivha43@hotmail.com
pedro			 Jesubtaunny@hotmail.com
nayubel			nayu1391@hotmail.com
roni			ronny_tello06@hotmail.com
nodier			 nodiermartinez@hotmail.com
Edison			 esamudio28@hotmail.com
adael			adael.a.campbell@hotmail.com
luis Montenegro	 m_luis_thegordo2205@hotmail.es
mariana		 marianamachadodemoraes@yahoo.com.br
Cristhian Aguilar             kryztyan09@hotmail.com
Thayra Aguilar                thayra11@hotmail.com 
Maribel Ávila           	maribel1689@hotmail.es 
George Barnett        	 barnett17@hotmail.com 
Luis Barría       		luis_barria90@hotmail.com 
Diana Cabrera      	  gatitadcc17@hotmail.com 
Daybelis Castillo     	dayzulay_11@hotmail.com 
Jesse Castillo      	 jessexy_1704@hotmail.com 
Keisy Castillo              	keisy15@hotmail.com 
Stephanie Castillo           jvc_03may@hotmail.com 



mield15@hotmail.com
mari18990@hotmaol.com
paula_0225@hotmail.com
rubbyrr@hotmail.es
grambell_24@hotmail.com
diego01_1990@hotmail.com
mauryeth_1221@hotmail.com
yens_311989@hotmail.com
karina.1391@hotmail.com
lissa12l107@hotmail.com
fany_valdes@hotmail.com
kereen_8@hotmail.com
jesilin_2689@hotmail.com
yeli9006@hotmail.com
clearey@hotmail.com
xavier1331@hotmail.com
juleides@hotmail.com: 
yini200918@hotmail.com
ashley_2691@live.com
andrea_farrugia2531@hotmail.es
kli_27790@hotmail.com
juancho_gonzalez@hotmail.com
ernesto9017@hotmail.com 
raynier-017@hotmail.com
joxy_1990@hotmail.com    
jivha43@hotmail.com
Jesubtaunny@hotmail.com
nayu1391@hotmail.com
ronny_tello06@hotmail.com
nodiermartinez@hotmail.com
esamudio28@hotmail.com
adael.a.campbell@hotmail.com
m_luis_thegordo2205@hotmail.es
marianamachadodemoraes@yahoo.com.br
kryztyan09@hotmail.com
thayra11@hotmail.com 
maribel1689@hotmail.es 
barnett17@hotmail.com 
luis_barria90@hotmail.com 
gatitadcc17@hotmail.com 
dayzulay_11@hotmail.com 
jessexy_1704@hotmail.com 
keisy15@hotmail.com 
jvc_03may@hotmail.com 

